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Our EAB Ambassador Team are individuals with basic EAB expertise located in college and other department units. They are available on a limited basis to help their colleagues within their college or unit with routine EAB questions. We ask that EAB users please consult the FAQs first before reaching out to your unit/college ambassador. Additional resources can be accessed through the EAB Help Center by clicking on the "?" in the upper right-hand corner of your EAB screen.
	
	Ambassador Name
	Email Address

	Colleges
	
	

	  Agriculture & Life Sciences
	Ben Chamberlain
Jennifer Bundy
	bchamber@iastate.edu
jmbundy@iastate.edu

	  Business
	Austin Haytko
	ahaytko@iastate.edu

	  Design
	Jeremy Miller
Allison Ringholtz
	jmiller9@iastate.edu
anring@iastate.edu

	  Engineering
	Jackie Kester
	jjkester@iastate.edu

	  Human Sciences
	Brian Le
Heather Kruger
	ble@iastate.edu
hrkruger@iastate.edu

	  Liberal Arts & Sciences
	Jennifer Owens
Mason Babcock
	las-eabquestions@iastate.edu

	
	
	

	Campus Units
	
	

	   Academic Success Center
	Adriana Gonzalez
	amg1@iastate.edu

	   Accounts Payable
	
	

	   International Students &
     Scholars Office
	
	

	   Multicultural Student Affairs
	Denise Williams-Klotz
	dnwill@iastate.edu

	   National Student Exchange
	
	

	   New Student Programs
	Sarah Merrill
	merrills@iastate.edu

	   Office of Financial Aid
	Chad Olsen
	chado@iastate.edu

	   Office of the Registrar
	Jacob Nolton
	noltonj@iastate.edu

	   Office of Student Assistance
	Megan Van Heiden
	mvanheid@iastate.edu

	   Program for Women in Science
       and Engineering
	
	

	   Residence Life
	Liz Householder
KB Gwebu
	ehoushol@iastate.edu
kgwebu@iastate.edu

	   Science Bound
	Brian Le
	ble@iastate.edu

	   Smart Start
	Adriana Gonzalez
	amg1@iastate.edu

	   Sorority and Fraternity
      Engagement
	Billy Boulden
	bboulden@iastate.edu

	   Student Accessibility Services
	Wendy Stevenson
	stevenso@iastate.edu

	   Student-Athlete Development
	
	

	   Study Abroad Center
	Peter Cruz
	pcruz@iastate.edu




